
Floreira Provence
     100x70x28

1

2

2
3

3

14

4

4

5

5

Ferramentas necessárias (não fornecidas) / Needed Tools (not provided)
X

Martelo Borracha
Rubber Hammer

Chave de Fenda Cruzada
Phillips Screwdriver

Chave de Boca
Wrench

Parafusadeira Elétrica
Electric Screwdriver

A 20 Ø5x60mm

703.005.008

B 01

X

709.003.003
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